
Sochi 90 LF, MFRUSSIA

САМЫЕ ПЕРЕДОВЫЕ РЕШЕНИЯ ДЛЯ СОВРЕМЕННОГО РИТЕЙЛА



RUSSIA

 SO CHI L  F 90 H2 00 

Sochi 90 LF, MF

SOCHI 90 LF Длина без 
боковин 

Рабочая 
температура 

Площадь 
выкладки 

Полезный 
объем 

(мм) (°C) (кв.м.) (куб.дм.) 

Н 200 

1250 

+ 2 / + 4

2,00 891 

1875 2,90 1337 

2500 3,90 1783 

3750 5,90 2674 

Н 216 

1250 2,10 932 

1875 3,20 1399 

2500 4,30 1865 

3750 6,40 2797 

SOCHI LF 90 H216 
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31
5

500

660

16
92

31
5

21
60

917



RUSSIA
Sochi 90 LF, MF

 SOCHI MF 90 H200 SOCHI MF 90 H216 
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SOCHI 90 MF Длина без боковин 
Рабочая 

температура 
Площадь 
выкладки 

Полезный 
объем 

(мм) (°C) (кв.м.) (куб.дм.) 

Н 200 

1250 

+ 2 / + 4

3,30 854 

1875 5,00 1251 

2500 6,60 1668 

3750 10,00 2501 

Н 216 

1250 3,90 895 

1875 5,90 1342 

2500 7,90 1790 

3750 11,80 2685 

15
92
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